
TE Member Schools with Available Seats

SchoolName State SchoolWebsite TELO name TELO email

Eastern University PA www.eastern.edu Patti McHugh hr@eastern.edu

Columbia College of Nursing WI ccon.edu Christina Italiano christina.italiano@ccon.edu

Pittsburgh Theological Seminary PA www.pts.edu Cheryl De Paolis cdepaolis@pts.edu

Marian University In marian.edu Anita Herbertz aherbertz@marian.edu

Saint Vincent College PA www.stvincent.edu Barbara Joyce barb.joyce@stvincent.edu

University of Dubuque IA www.dbq.edu Tim Kremer tkremer@dbq.edu

Huntingdon College AL www.huntingdon.edu Belinda Duett bduett@huntingdon.edu

Wayne State University MI www.wayne.edu Jeff Bolton jbolton@wayne.edu

Bay Path University MA www.baypath.edu/ Eleni Hogan ehogan@baypath.edu

La Salle University PA lasalle.edu Lisa Willie willie@lasalle.edu

concordia college mn www.concordiacollege.edu Jess Christensen jchriste@cord.edu

Wilson College PA www.wilson.edu Debra Hargrove debra.hargrove@wilson.edu

The College of St. Scholastica MN www.css.edu/ William Hodapp whodapp@css.edu

Centenary College of Louisiana LA www.centenary.edu Lynette Viskozki lviskozk@centenary.edu

Hellenic College MA www.hchc.edu Kevin Derrivan kderrivan@hchc.edu

Alverno College WI www.alverno.edu Nikki Clark nikki.clark@alverno.edu

Spring Hill College AL www.shc.edu Tara Jones tjones@shc.edu

University of Saing Joseph (CT) CT www.usj.edu Deborah Spencer dspencer@usj.edu

Maryland Institute College of Art MD www.mica.edu/ Barry Black bblack01@mica.edu

Hilbert College NY www.hilbert.edu Richard Pinkowski rickp@hilbert.edu

MacMurray College IL www.mac.edu Amy Tribble amy.tribble@mac.edu

Elizabethtown College PA www.etown.edu Debi Murray murraydh@etown.edu

Briar Cliff University IA www.briarcliff.edu Beau Sudtelgte beau.sudtelgte@briarcliff.edu

College of Mount Saint Vincent NY www.mountsaintvincent.edu/ Jessica Williams jessica.williams@mountsaintvincent.edu

Robert Morris University IL www.robertmorris.edu Nicole Skaluba nskaluba@robertmorris.edu

Mercy College of Health Sciences IA www.mchs.edu Anne Dennis adennis@mercydesmoines.org

Mount Marty College SD www.mtmc.edu Julie Dather jdather@mtmc.edu

American University DC www.american.edu Alex Trempus trempus@american.edu

Mercy College of Ohio OH www.mercycollege.edu James Harter james_harter@mercy.com

Nebraska Methodist College NE www.methodistcollege.edu Tina Knauss tina.sayersknauss@methodistcollege.edu

Bloomfield College NJ www.bloomfield.edu Howard Buxbaum howard_buxbaum@bloomfield.edu

Illinois Institute of Technology Il www.iit.edu Faye Herzog fherzog@iit.edu

Mount Mercy University IA www.mtmercy.edu Tom Doermann tdoermann@mtmercy.edu

Niagara University NY www.niagara.edu Jennifer Garey jsg@niagara.edu

Goodwin College CT www.goodwin.edu Ann Clark aclark@goodwin.edu

Millikin University IL www.millikin.edu Karen Klein kklein@mail.millikin.edu

The College of Idaho ID www.collegeofidaho.edu Nancy Johnson-Cassulo njohnsoncassulo@collegeofidaho.edu

St. Mary's University Tx www.stmarytx.edu David Krause dkrause@stmarytx.edu

Schreiner University TX www.schreiner.edu Toni Bryant tlbryant@schreiner.edu

Jacksonville University FL www.ju.edu Karen Laverdiere klaverd@ju.edu

DeSales University PA www.desales.edu Donna Mikol donna.mikol@desales.edu
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Franklin College IN www.franklincollege.edu Elizabeth Sappenfield esappenfield@franklincollege.edu

Al Akhawayn University in Ifrane MR www.aui.ma Amy Fishburn oipd@aui.ma

Bridgewater College VA www.bridgewater.edu Scott Morrison smorriso@bridgewater.edu

St. Catherine University MN www.stkate.edu/ Meghan Flores mrflores@stkate.edu

Notre Dame of Maryland University MD www.ndm.edu Theresa Arnove tarnove@ndm.edu

Carroll University WI www.carrollu.edu Carrie Kropp ckropp@carrollu.edu

William Mitchell College of Law MN www.wmitchell.edu Mary Gale mary.gale@wmitchell.edu

Mitchell College CT www.Mitchell.edu Kendra Kabeary Kabeary_K@Mitchell.edu

Salve Regina University RI www.salve.edu Claudia Cavallaro cavallac@salve.edu

Central College IA www.central.edu Wayne Dille dillew@central.edu

Lycoming College PA www.lycoming.edu/ JACKIE BILGER Bilger@lycoming.edu

Oakland City university IN www.oak.edu Carol Taylor ctaylor@oak.edu

Judson College AL www.judson.edu Betty Ann Middlebrooks bmiddlebrooks@judson.edu

Columbia College of Nursing WI ccon.edu Christina Italiano christina.italiano@ccon.edu

Iowa Wesleyan College IA www.iwc.edu Renae Armentrout rarmentrout@iwc.edu

Western New England University MA www.wne.edu Kim Howard kimberly.howard@wne.edu

Columbia College MO www.ccis.edu Patty Fischer pafischer@ccis.edu

Franklin Pierce University NH www.franklinpierce.edu Jan Merideth meridethj@franklinpierce.edu

California Lutheran University CA www.callutheran.edu/ Tammy Velasquez tvelasqu@callutheran.edu

West Virginia Wesleyan College WV www.wvwc.edu John Waltz waltz_j@wvwc.edu

Aurora University IL www.aurora.edu Mary S. Weis mweis@aurora.edu

Brescia University KY www.brescia.edu Dr. Cheryl Clemons cheryl.clemons@brescia.edu

McKendree University IL www.mckendree.edu Shirley Baugh sabaugh@mckendree.edu

Thiel College PA www.thiel.edu Sue Bloom sbloom@thiel.edu

Robert Morris University IL www.robertmorris.edu Ann Bresingham abresingham@robertmorris.edu

Culver-Stockton College MO www.culver.edu Karla McReynolds kmcreynolds@culver.edu
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School Name Admissions Contact Admissions Email Phone Award amount

Eastern University Mike Dziedziak mdziedzi@eastern.edu 610-341-5967 30,250$                          

Columbia College of Nursing tuition & fees

Pittsburgh Theological Seminary A. Riveria ariveria@pts.edu 11,520$                          

Marian University Luann Brames lbames@marian.edu ask

Saint Vincent College Donna Edmonds donna.edmonds@stvincent.edu tuition

University of Dubuque Bob Broshous admissions@dbq.edu 800-722-5583 26,630$                          

Huntingdon College Laura Duncan lduncan@huntingdon.edu 800-722-5583 24,000$                          

Wayne State University ask

Bay Path University Admissions admissions@baypath.edu 413.565.1331 Tuition + Room

La Salle University Admission Office admiss@lasalle.edu 215-951-1500 39,400$                          

concordia college Scott Ellingson sellings@cord.edu 800-699-9897 35,250$                          

Wilson College Patricia Beidel patricia.beidel@wilson.edu 23,745$                          

The College of St. Scholastica Oliver Meyer admissions@css.edu (800) 249-6412 Tuition less outside $

Centenary College of Louisiana Tommy Newton tnewton@centenary.edu 318-869-5131 tuition

Hellenic College Gregory Floor gfloor@hchc.edu 20,969$                          

Alverno College Edward Minter edward.minter@alverno.edu 414-382-6100 tuition

Spring Hill College Jonathan Strickland jstrickland@shc.edu 251.380.3030 ask

University of Saing Joseph (CT) Samantha Powers spowers@usj.edu ask

Maryland Institute College of Art Set Rate

Hilbert College Justin Rogers jrogers@hilbert.edu 716-649-7900 20,650$                          

MacMurray College Samantha Milnes samantha.milnes@mac.edu 214-479-7000 ask

Elizabethtown College Debi Murray murraydh@etown.edu 36,500$                          

Briar Cliff University Tyler Menke admissions@briarcliff.edu tuition

College of Mount Saint Vincent Jackie Williams jackie.williams@mountsaintvincent.edu 22,640$                          

Robert Morris University Andy Berger aberger@robertmorris.edu 33,000$                          

Mercy College of Health Sciences Melinda Tingle-Williams admissions@mchs.edu 515.643.6715 24,402$                          

Mount Marty College Jill Paulson jpaulson@mtmc.edu 1-855-686-2789 22,336$                          

American University Alex Trempus trempus@american.edu 33,000$                          

Mercy College of Ohio Lori Edgeworth lori_edgeworth@mercy.com (419) 2251-1313 tuition

Nebraska Methodist College ask

Bloomfield College Nicole Cibelli nicole_cibelli@bloomfield.edu tuition

Illinois Institute of Technology Faye Herzog fherzog@iit.edu 312.567.3025 tuition

Mount Mercy University Lauren Garcia lgarcia@mtmercy.edu ask

Niagara University Stephanie Buczkowski sbuckowski@niagara.edu 716-286-8721 28,500$                          

Goodwin College Nickolas Lentino nlentino@goodwin.edu 800-5284111 19,500$                          

Millikin University Susan Lutz slutz@mail.millikin.edu 1-800-373-7733 29,838$                          

The College of Idaho 208-459-5305 25,400$                          

St. Mary's University Nelson Delgado dkrause@stmarytx.tx 26,480$                          

Schreiner University Caroline Randall admissions@schreiner.edu 23,386$                          

Jacksonville University Emanual Gwathney mgwathn@ju.edu 32,620$                          

DeSales University Derrick Wetzel derrick.wetzel@desales.edu (877)4DESALES Tuition
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Franklin College 317-738-8075 ask

Al Akhawayn University in Ifrane M. Amine Kendoussi admissions@aui.ma +212 535 862 086 ask

Bridgewater College ask

St. Catherine University Katylin Bouts kjbouts@stkate.edu 651.690.6934 Tuition

Notre Dame of Maryland University Angela Baumler abaumler@ndm.edu 410-435-0100 33,000$                          

Carroll University Tuition

William Mitchell College of Law Julie Ekkers julie.ekkers@wmitchell.edu 651-290-6434 Set Rate

Mitchell College Bob Martin Martin_B@Mitchell.edu 800-443-2811 29,160$                          

Salve Regina University Colleen Emerson emersonc@salve.edu 33,000$                          

Central College Carol Williamson williamsonc@central.edu 877-462-3687 33,345$                          

Lycoming College Jessica A. Quintana Hess hess@lycoming.edu 570.321.4318

Oakland City university Caleb Fendrich cfendrich@oak.edu 812-749-1222 22,800$                          

Judson College Tyne Olkie tolkie@judson.edu 1-800-447-9472 15,774$                          

Columbia College of Nursing ask

Iowa Wesleyan College Josh Kite josh.kite@iwc.edu Tuition

Western New England University Christopher Wystepek cwystepe@wne.edu 413-782-1321 ask

Columbia College Nicki Messimer nrmessimer@ccis.edu 573-875-7358 20,936$                          

Franklin Pierce University Linda Quimby quimbyl@franklinpierce.edu 800-437-0048 30,870$                          

California Lutheran University Michael Elgarico admissions@callutheran.edu 805-493-3135 37,980$                          

West Virginia Wesleyan College John Waltz waltz_j@wvwc.edu 800-722-9933 27,614$                          

Aurora University ask

Brescia University Christy Rohner christy.rohner@brescia.edu 270-686-4243 19,500$                          

McKendree University Josie Blasdel jlblasdel@mckendree.edu 618-537-4481 25,500$                          

Thiel College Sonya Lapikas slapikas@thiel.edu 724-589-2345 27,038$                          

Robert Morris University Ann Bresingham abresingham@robertmorris.edu Tuition

Culver-Stockton College Misty McBee mmcbee@culver.edu 800-537-1883 24,500$                          
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